Horse and Pony Mini Entry
2024 Lawrence County 4-H Fair

18 USC 707

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name
MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10292: Mini H&P, Halter (Showmanship), all ages, all sizes (parental assistance required) Entries in this class:16
427 Deckard, Ayla 3079

172 Duncan, Rhett 1221

398 George, Hudson 2894

428 Gouty, Grey 3087

381 Johns Schmidt , Beckham 2765

382 Johns Schmidt, Bryson 2770

324 Kimmel, Callie 2513

131 Lee, Maverick 1046

220 Morehead, IvyAnna 1637

384 Norman, Avery 2778

385 Norman, Tatum 2782

242 Nowak , Wyatt 1809

349 Redman, William 2637

317 Short, Callie 2450

388 Short, Cole 2815

302 Smith , Isabel 2325

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10293: Mini H&P, Walk Trot, all ages, all sizes (parental assistance required) Entries in this class:14
427 Deckard, Ayla 3080

172 Duncan, Rhett 1226

398 George, Hudson 2895

428 Gouty, Grey 3088

324 Kimmel, Callie 2514

131 Lee, Maverick 1047

220 Morehead, IvyAnna 1638

384 Norman, Avery 2779

385 Norman, Tatum 2783

242 Nowak , Wyatt 1810

349 Redman, William 2640
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317
388
302

Short, Callie
Short, Cole
Smith , Isabel

2451
2816
2326

MINI 4-H/Mini 4-H/1029: Mini Horse & Pony/10291: Mini H&P, Barrels, all ages, all sizes (parental assistance required)

Entries in this class:14

427
172
398
428
324
131
220
384
385
242
349
317
388
302
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Deckard, Ayla
Duncan, Rhett
George, Hudson
Gouty, Grey
Kimmel, Callie
Lee, Maverick
Morehead, IvyAnna
Norman, Avery
Norman, Tatum
Nowak , Wyatt
Redman, William
Short, Callie
Short, Cole
Smith , Isabel
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3081
1225
2896
3089
2515
1045
1635
2777
2781
1808
2636
2449
2814
2327
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